Summary Statistics

Total Customer Orders

Total Non-Directed Orders
Non-Directed Market Orders
Non-Directed Limit Orders
Non-Directed Other Orders

Venue
KCGM
CDRG
ETMM
SOHO
YBAT
INCA
UBSS
EDGX
NYSE

30,914
30,914
30,910

Total Non-
Directed Orders
13,568
13,359
1,431
1,212
657
355
329
2
1
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Summary Statistics

Total Customer Orders 12,455
Total Non-Directed Orders 12,455
Non-Directed Market Orders 12,442
Non-Directed Limit Orders 12
Non-Directed Other Orders 1
Total Non- Non-Directed Non-Directed Non-Directed
Venue Directed Orders Market Orders Limit Orders Other Orders
CDRG 5,400 5,399 1
KCGM 5,385 5,382 3
ETMM 573 571 2
SOHO 515 515 0
YBAT 314 314 0
UBSS 131 131 0
INCA 128 128 0
EDGX 4 0 4
NOM 2 0 1
ALTX 1 1 0
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Summary Statistics

Total Customer Orders 2,813
Total Non-Directed Orders 2,813
Non-Directed Market Orders 2,813
Non-Directed Limit Orders 0
Non-Directed Other Orders 0
Total Non- Non-Directed Non-Directed Non-Directed
Venue Directed Orders Market Orders Limit Orders Other Orders
CDRG 1,190 1,190 0
KCGM 1,140 1,140 0
ETMM 119 119 0
JSIX 119 119 0
SOHO 96 96 0
INCA 84 84 0
YBAT 43 43 0
UBSS 21 21 0
UNKN 1 1 0
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