Total Customer Orders	30,914
Total Non-Directed Orders	30,914
Non-Directed Market Orders	30,910
Non-Directed Limit Orders	4
Non-Directed Other Orders	0

Venue	Total Non- Directed Orders	Non-Directed Market Orders	Non-Directed Limit Orders	Non-Directed Other Orders	
KCGM	13,568	13,568	C)	0
CDRG	13,359	13,359	C)	0
ETMM	1,431	1,430	1	L	0
SOHO	1,212	1,212	C)	0
YBAT	657	657	C)	0
INCA	355	355	C)	0
UBSS	329	329	C)	0
EDGX	2	0	2	2	0
NYSE	1	0	1	Ĺ	0

Total Customer Orders	12,455
Total Non-Directed Orders	12,455
Non-Directed Market Orders	12,442
Non-Directed Limit Orders	12
Non-Directed Other Orders	1

Venue	Total Non-	Non-Directed Market Orders	Non-Directed	Non-Directed Other Orders	
CDRG	5,400				0
KCGM	5,385	5,382	3	3	0
ETMM	573	571	2	2	0
SOHO	515	515	C)	0
YBAT	314	314	C)	0
UBSS	131	131	C)	0
INCA	128	128	C)	0
EDGX	4	0	4	1	0
NOM	2	0	1	L	1
ALTX	1	1	C)	0

Total Customer Orders	2,813
Total Non-Directed Orders	2,813
Non-Directed Market Orders	2,813
Non-Directed Limit Orders	0
Non-Directed Other Orders	0

	Total Non-	Non-Directed	Non-Directed	Non-Directed	
Venue	Directed Orders	Market Orders	Limit Orders	Other Orders	
CDRG	1,190	1,190	C)	0
KCGM	1,140	1,140	C)	0
ETMM	119	119	C)	0
JSJX	119	119	C)	0
SOHO	96	96	C)	0
INCA	84	84	C)	0
YBAT	43	43	C)	0
UBSS	21	21	C)	0
UNKN	1	1	C)	0

Total Customer Orders
Total Non-Directed Orders
Non-Directed Market Orders
Non-Directed Limit Orders
Non-Directed Other Orders

Venue Total Non- Non-Directed Non-Directed Non-Directed Venue Directed Orders Market Orders Limit Orders Other Orders